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KAOS is a voluntary group that promotes the visual
arts in Kingston, through open studios, exhibitions
and community events. As well as selling our work
we raise the profile of artists and makers in the
community.

If you are interested in taking part, sponsoring us,

or would just like more information, please contact
the membership secretary at:

info@kingstonartistsopenstudios.co.uk

You can now join and follow KAOS on Facebook
and Twitter.

FORTHCOMING

KAOS EVENTS

KAOS at Cafe Jax

Ongoing rotating exhibition in the cafe
52 Old London Rd KT2 6QF

Cafe open 07.30 to 16.00 daily

KAOS 10 at Craft Central

21 Clerkenwell Green, EC1R 0DX

Open 12noon to 5pm daily
Exhibition runs 20-25 October 2015
Coffee mornings every week
Meet KAOS artists on alternate Tues/ Weds mornings

at 11am at Cafe Jax, 52 Old London Rd KT2 6QF
(see website for details)

Kingston Artists’ Open Studios
www.kingstonartistsopenstudios.co.uk
Surrey Artists’ Open Studios
www.surreyopenstudios.org.uk

KEY Roval
© Open studio venue K1 NErson

(see overleaf for
artists’s details)

Restaurant/cafe/pub
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@ «KAos 1
56 Ullswater Crescent
Kingston Vale SW15 3RQ

1 Anne Biss
07711171685
jambiss@blueyonder.co.uk
www.annebiss.co.uk

2 Adriana
Brinsmead-Stockham

adriana@glassrebel.com

www.glassrebel.com

3 Silke Espinet
07721728486
silke@designbysilke.com
designbysilke.com

a Annie Leach
07870756764
annie@annieleach.co.uk
www. annieleach.co.uk

5 Jo Sapia

07955 399435
josapia@hotmail.co.uk
www.josapiadesign.co.uk

6 Ande Treharne
07905616168
a.trehame@charterschool.org.uk

@ KAOS 2
14 Liverpool Rd KT2 752

7 Cressida Borrett
020 8546 8977
cressidab@blueyonder.co.uk
www.cressidaborrett.co.uk

8 Lizzie Brewer
lizziechrewer@gmail.com
www.lizziebrewer.com

9 Caroline Calascione
07733 333027
carolinecalascione@mac.com
www.carolinecalascione.co.uk

10 Bali Edwards
07734 431355
bali@pots4u.com
www.pots4u.com

11 Seana Mallen
07787621063
seanamercedes@gmail.com
www.smmallen.moonfruit.com

KAOS 2 cont

12 Jenny Meehan
075857 46732
www.jamartlondon.com
j.meehan@tesco.net

13 Anna Tikhomirova
020 8943 8887
tikhomi@hotmail.com
www.artist-anna.com

€) KAos 3
233 Kings Rd KT2 5JH

14 Ruth Blackford
ruth.blackford@blueyonder.co.uk
www.ruthblackford.com

15 Rachel Pearcey
020 8439 1908
www.racheljpearcey.com

O KAoS 4
66 Latchmere Rd KT2 5TW

16 Yvonne Fowler
0208 942 6672
yfowler7@googlemail.com

17 Emma Hutton
07968364875
www.emmahutton.com
admin@emmahutton.com

18 Peg Morris

07958 758 298
pegmorris@btinternet.com
WWW.pegmorris.com

19 Linda Walsh
07904 064489
linda@lindastitching.co.uk
www.lindastitching.co.uk

@ kaos 5
13 Haygreen Close K12 7TS

20 Liz Harrington
07743442634
Liz@lizharrington.co.uk
www.lizharrington.co.uk

21 Alison Pugh
07930 712881
alisonspugh@hotmail.com
alisonpugh.wordpress.com

10

KAOS 5 cont

22 Ingrid Saag
07917 608 218
info@ingridsaag.com
www.ingridsaag.com
23 Jude Wild
07854 962620
www.judewild.com
jude.wild@virgin.net

® kA0S 6

The Thatched House
16 Clive Rd, Esher
Surrey KT10 8PS

24 Wendy van Dort

07785 237775
wvandort4 1@gmail.com

@ KAOS 7
125 Elm Road KT3 3HP

25 Frankie Whitaker &

26 David Whitaker
020 87152180
fwhitaker@hotmail.co.uk
davidwhitakerpaintings.com

@ FUSION ARTS
53 Eden Street KT1 1BW

27 Chris Birch
07733327 229
chris@working-studio.com
www.working-studio.com

28 Stewart Ganley
07745586807
vangan46@yahoo.co.uk
www.stewartganley.co.uk

29 Derek Turner
01932 840609
joyce553@btinternet.com
30 Nataliya Zozulya

natalie.zozulya@gmail.com
www.n-zozulya.appspot.com
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@OLD POST OFFICE
42 Eden Street KT1 1AA

KAQS taster exhibition
and open studio venue
for the following artists:

31 Jan Crabtree

07970489675

jan@jancrabtree.com

www.jancrabtree.com 33

32 Annamarie Dzendrowskyi
07908347666
frozenmermaid@yahoo.co.uk
annamariedzendrowskyj.com

33 Jo Ellis

0757 0046646
joellis10@gmail.com
www.joellis.net

34 Christiane Haag
07511533050
christiane.haag@gmx.net
www.christiane-haag.net

35 Emily Limna
emilylimna@outlook.com
www.emilylimna.com

36 Peter Oliver

07905 657 285
peter@oliveranddaughters.com
www.oliveranddaughters.com

37 Judith Ploberger
07810 802 448
judith@ploberger-art.com
www.ploberger-art.com

SART |
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@ CASS ART
The Art Space (first floor)
103 Clarence Street KT1 1INW

38 KAOS Selfies

An exhibition of self portraits by
a selection of 2D and 3D artists

ARTISTS

at ASC Kingston

9 ASC KINGSTON
STUDIOS
47-51 Hawks Rd KT1 3DF

39 Janet Brotchie
07940 590313
janetbrotchie@hotmail.com
www.janetbrotchie.co.uk

a0 Jo Buonaguidi
07799405438
jo@jobuonaguidi.com
JoBuonaguidi.com

a1 Emily Burton
emilyanneburton@hotmail.com

a2 Sarah Eum Choi
07928686463
sarah.echoi@googlemail.com
www.sarahechoi.com

a3 Hanna ten Doornkaat
07817715351
tendoornkaat@btinternet.com
www.tendoornkaat.co.uk

aa Diane Gerrard
07941976543

info@dianegerrard.plus.com
dianegerrard.wordpress.com

as Lucy George
luwaterspirit@yahoo.co.uk
a6 Skye Holland
07887 761428
http://skyeholland.com
a7 Veronica Kendik
0777 1767118
veekendik@gmail.com
ag Martin Kerrison

m_gk@hotmail.co.uk
www.martinkerrison.com

a9 Buffy Kimm
07990502400
buffykimm@hotmail.com
www.buffykimm.co.uk

50 Loraine Monk
www.lorainemonkartmatters.com

51 Ben Nicolas
cbnicolas@hotmail.com
bennicolas.co.uk

52 Emma Parker
emmaparkerartist.co.uk
emmaparkerartist@gmail.com
53 Peter Phipps

07979301564
petethepainter001@gmail.com

45
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57

ASC KINGSTON cont

sa Nigel Prabhavalkar
07831886331
nigel@prabhavalkar.info
www.prabhavalkar.info

55 Megan Rowden
meganrowden@hotmail.co.uk
www.meganrowden.com

56 Zuzu Sahillioglu
07879 640062
zuzu@sahilli.com
www.sahilli.com

57 Paul Smith
07989 309932
info@paulsmithart.co.uk
www.paulsmithart.co.uk

s8 Charlotte Stockley
07939-599233
charlottestockley@hotmail.com
www.charlottestockley.co.uk

s9 Katalin Szallas
kszallas@mail.com
www.katalinszallasceramics.co.uk

6o Lindsay Terhorst North
07875189923
Lindsay@tastapod.com
www.lindsayterhorstnorth.com

61 Richard Tomlin
07815096 933
richard@richardtomlin.co.uk
www.richardtomlin.co.uk

62 Sue Tritton Brown
suetrittonbrown@gmail.com
www.suetrittonbrown.com

63 Oscar Whicheloe
077 9661 2597
oscar.whicheloe@gmail.com
Www.oscarw.com
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see pp2-7 of this booklet for details
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FOR ALL YOUR
ART SUPPLIES

CASS ART KINGSTON

103 CLARENGE STREET KT1 1QY

STEP INSIDE FOR FREE ENTRY TO

THE ART SPAGE |

NOW SHOWING : KAOS SELFIES

An exhibition of portraits by Kingston
artists, working in 2D and 3D.
For more info visit cassart.co.uk/events

PART OF KAOS ART TRAIL
6-14 JUNE 2015
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